Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin Gregory - (788971) - Glossop ASC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
33.93
34.68
40.78
42.79
42.93

Swims in Date Order

Time
33.93
34.68
40.78
42.93
42.79

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

334
313
192
166
165

WA Pts

334
313
192
165
166

Round

F
H
H
H
H

Round

I I T I T

Date

11/05/14
05/04/14
14/04/12
19/03/11
03/12/11

Date

11/05/14
05/04/14
14/04/12
03/12/11
19/03/11

Meet
City of Manchester Aquatics Open Meet
Stockport April Meet 2014
Stockport Metro April Open Meet
Cheshire County Championships

City of Sheffield Snow Frill Gala

Meet

City of Manchester Aquatics Open Meet
Stockport April Meet 2014

Stockport Metro April Open Meet

City of Sheffield Snow Frill Gala

Cheshire County Championships

Venue

Manchester
Stockport
Stockport
Stockport
Sheffield

Venue

Manchester
Stockport
Stockport
Sheffield

Stockport

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo

Club Swam Under

Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo

Level

1
1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



