Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin Gregory - (788971) - Glossop ASC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
33.93	334	F	11/05/14	City of Manchester Aquatics Open Meet	Manchester	Stockport Mo	1
34.68	313	Н	05/04/14	Stockport April Meet 2014	Stockport	Stockport Mo	1
40.78	192	Н	14/04/12	Stockport Metro April Open Meet	Stockport	Stockport Mo	1
42.79	166	Н	19/03/11	Cheshire County Championships	Stockport	Stockport Mo	1
42.93	165	Н	03/12/11	City of Sheffield Snow Frill Gala	Sheffield	Stockport Mo	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
33.93	334	F	11/05/14	City of Manchester Aquatics Open Meet	Manchester	Stockport Mo	1
34.68	313	Н	05/04/14	Stockport April Meet 2014	Stockport	Stockport Mo	1
40.78	192	Н	14/04/12	Stockport Metro April Open Meet	Stockport	Stockport Mo	1
42.93	165	Н	03/12/11	City of Sheffield Snow Frill Gala	Sheffield	Stockport Mo	3
42.79	166	Н	19/03/11	Cheshire County Championships	Stockport	Stockport Mo	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS